Microcentrifuge Tubes
PCR Tubes & Strips
qPCR Strips & Caps
qPCR Plates
Racks
Storage Boxes
Reagent Reservoir
Spray Bottle

•	 Autoclavable
Material: Polypropylene
ORDER INFORMATION
Cat. No Description Colour Packaging
800126 96-well PCR Rack with Cover Assorted 3/pack
RACKS
13
RACKS
abWare™
4-Way Tube Rack
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Each side of the rack can accommodate
4 x 50 ml tubes, 12 x 15 ml tubes,
32 x 1.5 / 2 ml tubes or 32 x 0.5 ml tubes
•	 Versatile use
•	 Alpha-numerically labelled on all sides
•	 Autoclavable
•	 Available in assorted colours*
Material: Polypropylene
Dimension in mm: L165 x W90 x H50
ORDER INFORMATION
Cat. No Description Colour Packaging
800130B 4-way Tube Rack Blue 2/pack
800130G 4-way Tube Rack Green 2/pack
800130O 4-way Tube Rack Orange 2/pack
800130P 4-way Tube Rack Pink 2/pack
800130W 4-way Tube Rack White 2/pack
*There may be a slight shade variation from batch to batch
RACKS
14
RACKS
abWare™
Multirack
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Accommodate a wide range of tube sizes
from 0.2ml to 50ml
•	 Versatile use
•	 Compact design saves bench space
•	 Autoclavable
Material: Polypropylene
Dimension in mm: L220 x W130 x H45
(H45 refers to the height of the highest well)
ORDER INFORMATION
Cat. No Description Colour Packaging
800131A Multirack for 0.2ml - 50ml Tubes Assorted 1/pack
RACKS
15
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 18 mm diameter hole
•	 Accommodates test tubes and centrifuge
tubes with diameter from 10 to 18 mm
•	 Bottom holes fitted with silicone gasket for a
better grip so tubes won’t fall off easily when
inverted
•	 Available in assorted colours*
Material: ABS
Dimension in mm: L210 x W125 x H50
Silicone gasket
RACKS
abWare™
Multi-Purpose Tube Rack
ORDER INFORMATION
Cat. No Description Colour Packaging
800144B 50-well Multi-purpose Tube Rack Blue 1/pack
800144G 50-well Multi-purpose Tube Rack Green 1/pack
800144O 50-well Multi-purpose Tube Rack Orange 1/pack
800144P 50-well Multi-purpose Tube Rack Pink 1/pack
*There may be a slight shade variation from batch to batch
RACKS
16
RACKS
RACKS
abWare™
Snap-Together Tube Rack
ORDER INFORMATION
Cat. No Description Colour Dimension (mm) Packaging
800145B Snap-Together Conical Tube Rack
for 30 x 15ml and 20 x 50ml tubes
Blue L250 x W170 x H60 1/pack
800145O Snap-Together Conical Tube Rack
for 30 x 15ml and 20 x 50ml tubes
Orange L250 x W170 x H60 1/pack
800148B Snap-Together Conical Tube Rack
for 18 x 15ml and 10 x 50ml tubes
Blue L207 x W98 x H60 1/pack
800148O Snap-Together Conical Tube Rack
for 18 x 15ml and 10 x 50ml tubes
Orange L207 x W98 x H60 1/pack
800150A Snap-Together Tube Rack for
20mm x 40 tubes